MULGA HOTEL

15/09/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Jack McArthur

Taylor Schultz

No. Of Competitors: 9
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Lane Mellers

Kyle Hamilton

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDE

Ty Thomson

Mathew Parton

Zane Hall

No. Of Competitors: 11
U15 JUNIOR STEER
RIDE

Mack Tipper

Ty Payne

Nash Jones

No. Of Competitors: 10
PODDY RIDE

Nash Jones

Dylan Meech

No. Of Competitors: 8

A n on N O o n N A n N o n N

o o N

1,416.00
971.00

361.20
240.00

142.20
104.30
69.50

54.00
39.60
26.40

69.60
46.40

PTS
75
17

PTS
134
65

PTS
138
67
66

PTS
61
59
58

PTS
61
59



